
FOOTBALL TABLE



1/4" X3"  Bolt
4PCS

      1/4” Washer 
4PCS

Screw
3.5X15mm 8PCS

3/8”X2-5/8"  Bolt
 8PCS

  3/8”X25mm Washer 
8PCS

   3/8” Nut
8PCS

Allen key
4mm 1PC

Wrench(14mm)
            1PC

Table Body
            1PC

Football
3PCS

1PC
2 Home players rod

1PC
5 Home players rod

1PC
3 Home players axis 

1PC

3 Host player's rod  

1PC
5 Host player's rod  

1PCS
1 Home players rod 

2PCS
     Marker

Leg Panle
2PCS

       Right Leg
2PCS

Left Leg
2PCS
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 21  22  25

1PCS
1 Host player's rod 

 23

1PCS
2 Host player's rod 

 24

   

 26

Nut
5/32”  8PCS

Screw
5/32”X25mm  8PCS

Safety End Cap
8PCS

 Hand Grip
8PCS

PARTS LIST

PLEASE KEEP INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
please read through this instruction sheet to familiarise yourself to the assembly steps and/or rules.
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